



    
        
            
                
                    
                    
                    
                
                
                
                    
                        
                
                

            

            
                

                

                	HOME
	
                        
                            SEARCH 
                        
                        
                            Pennsylvania Bulletin

                            Pennsylvania Code
                            

                            Search Tips

                        

                    
	ABOUT
	CONTACT
	FAQ
	ALERTS


                
            

        

    

                    
                        























    


        






        


    
            






        
        
            COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA
        


        
         
                


         

        
        
        
            COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
        

            

        
            No statutes or acts will be found at this website.


            
                The Pennsylvania Code website reflects the Pennsylvania Code 
                changes effective through 53 Pa.B. 8238 (December 30, 2023).

                        

        



   

    
                    About the Pennsylvania Code
                        

        

            • No statutes or acts will be found at this website.


                The Pennsylvania Code website reflects the Pennsylvania Code changes effective through 53 Pa.B. 8238 (December 30, 2023).

                    

    

   



    





    


    
    
        
            


            
                
                    	
                            
                                
                                Previous Doc

                            
                        
	
                            
                                
                                Next Doc
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hW�r�6}�W��X0q�%o����N+���}�)XbËJRv�E}���w��H��L�Tgb�����8}w-�M?{�����V���eID���8��A�K�H�z�y|�*����k��'�e�ٛ�2���V?�fI�S�����:�U¤�t���4���k�K��L7_�f,
��껶�/x�c��eW�l��@���e�WhV�$�қWζ �Q��0�'X�����[^�M9
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endobj
57 0 obj
>stream
h��ώ�0��}
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endobj
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endobj
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V��r���ؑ�*��ƁG��韈v9!!q�"{�|?��9Lr��\l�+�)u
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endobj
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                  saved
                  xmp.iid:F87F11740720681197A5F258BFEEFA45
                  2020-06-16T08:21:04-04:00
                  Adobe Photoshop CS4 Macintosh
                  /
               
               
                  saved
                  xmp.iid:D4F147129A33681195FEDF584AA47582
                  2020-09-14T06:38:44-04:00
                  Adobe Photoshop CS4 Macintosh
                  /
               
               
                  saved
                  xmp.iid:D5F147129A33681195FEDF584AA47582
                  2020-09-14T06:38:44-04:00
                  Adobe Photoshop CS4 Macintosh
                  /
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         2
         256,257,258,259,262,274,277,284,530,531,282,283,296,301,318,319,529,532,306,270,271,272,305,315,33432;DB203B6CDA39CC7813805FCA933F45ED
      
      
         398
         66
         65535
         36864,40960,40961,37121,37122,40962,40963,37510,40964,36867,36868,33434,33437,34850,34852,34855,34856,37377,37378,37379,37380,37381,37382,37383,37384,37385,37386,37396,41483,41484,41486,41487,41488,41492,41493,41495,41728,41729,41730,41985,41986,41987,41988,41989,41990,41991,41992,41993,41994,41995,41996,42016,0,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,20,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,30;C11C5DB044F16E75BCDA3BDA116939B5
      
   

                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                            

endstream
endobj
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>stream
h��[;r�6EiW69ـ���d^�l�LM�B��
dB���Ref�=�����
~F� h�c)����I���s��O�����������������������������n��;$�Ǘ��B���B��~��I��'�����S���k��"��g�D��_����1��QțD�Ia����x�v���i5��ǣ�l#z�"�����?Q�}�:��BAŜ��5��t�R�UR�{��|"���=���\_��\����S��Uڴj��A�f��]C�E/��O��W�1��G�!��2�!|t�E��L|t`�Riȥ�H�jM�a��������5{b�q�g������{�t4ߙ�j�w�	�r��#���,;����O��+)]!̞���k!�6�E�����D��X��y&�8wl�N�ф��1���6�}�Kt~^�o�I��(�����F�4lT��L2S*�a��9��
|t|*%�������b���1*��h��{�|�~�i�to���x�Ls��{�F	l��,�_T����$�e��K�����)��팙�e�JM�u�b��$������×i�j1n�A�V�@8��;2k�O���q|��A% ���ǌfq=ws�
�*
r>@n@\"Y�2S���/fIʷuQ�A')��F��[���$�\��ƴP��o�ŸA���(�p⪡��‘��+�jY~��W�/���FS�
�EZ��̈́���\�̸d�!m�'/҃:��:!ٔ���U�H@��[�&�-�ݒ��-�F�:|�j�AԳ��e���P����Yh6B͵��o��X��Z�Ve�
�������$�_r� �ް�c���5v?=ϴ�r�b�V�ް��F�*ʣ����Dic�w*uJ>#ڏؤD �����A�j5����Z�ԡ间�!���.
��Q�9���q5`PAv�t�^"M'���ty���[�ooN8�R�����O��@@�
endstream
endobj
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>stream


   
      
         Adobe Photoshop CS4 Macintosh
         2020-06-16T08:18:40-04:00
         2020-09-14T06:36:04-04:00
         2020-09-14T06:36:04-04:00
      
      
         image/epsf
      
      
         1
         Dot Gain 20%
      
      
         xmp.iid:424AED5CF92A681195FEDF584AA47582
         xmp.did:F97F11740720681197A5F258BFEEFA45
         xmp.did:F97F11740720681197A5F258BFEEFA45
         
            
               
                  created
                  xmp.iid:F97F11740720681197A5F258BFEEFA45
                  2020-06-16T08:21:57-04:00
                  Adobe Photoshop CS4 Macintosh
               
               
                  converted
                  from image/png to image/epsf
               
               
                  saved
                  xmp.iid:FA7F11740720681197A5F258BFEEFA45
                  2020-06-16T08:21:57-04:00
                  Adobe Photoshop CS4 Macintosh
                  /
               
               
                  saved
                  xmp.iid:414AED5CF92A681195FEDF584AA47582
                  2020-09-14T06:36:04-04:00
                  Adobe Photoshop CS4 Macintosh
                  /
               
               
                  saved
                  xmp.iid:424AED5CF92A681195FEDF584AA47582
                  2020-09-14T06:36:04-04:00
                  Adobe Photoshop CS4 Macintosh
                  /
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         3000000/10000
         3000000/10000
         2
         256,257,258,259,262,274,277,284,530,531,282,283,296,301,318,319,529,532,306,270,271,272,305,315,33432;268499AA24FBF9A287C769F082017AA4
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         65535
         36864,40960,40961,37121,37122,40962,40963,37510,40964,36867,36868,33434,33437,34850,34852,34855,34856,37377,37378,37379,37380,37381,37382,37383,37384,37385,37386,37396,41483,41484,41486,41487,41488,41492,41493,41495,41728,41729,41730,41985,41986,41987,41988,41989,41990,41991,41992,41993,41994,41995,41996,42016,0,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,20,22,23,24,25,26,27,28,30;84076584A5EF3657955EABF739430B36
      
   

                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    
                            

endstream
endobj
70 0 obj
>stream
h��[;��H���4d��&��1:�Z�zAނ���{���F�jwl�#O2�	n��Y��@���T>G�/3+?���L �@ �@ �@ �� ?�Q�[��B�@ D�>{":q�]}�N�@ D�l�?�����pWt�zF���j$�!J ܝ��D��◯WȘ~"�H ܟ�����2�O~�@ ���Y}�ȶ2y�I�2�8^�ۤwYR�@�}�8�R�
���$9��j�a��Ԯ�QL�'�[&Q\����{��H���7�>�w;x�H\��柈��E�w�f��'�I�%��=q!���X_���;�H�B욕k��6�w�e��i�v�����xZ$!6z���O���s��������&4�m�7D:�Ɉ:�^P���f.o)k&L�ѥof�$H�*��\�I琡^\�T�QOղS�
6���U@D�Gz�
����*fUA�٤s�%-�C����hH����%�,�1!�v�6O�g��V����8��o���xצѬ�L��x��N�b���Лh,�ۯ:7�=�@���f8沑%d����j��Ȓh��l��l���0wa�q�6��TGsntfGZ&&jjmci�zL�jve\TI��N�I b�Gslľ��ؙZ����]�8��G�Q���O��r�L��Ώ���k%�C��+�NX�Eslʡ��Y��3��Zq-Ŷtp�S�RkM�~S��[9�^��J�;���)>�ʹy4E�w	�*�Q�F�g>�{Э�%j�*awJ�'�3u�3�O!��X�o����`��k��IJl�0]�(ǹ�\��J�Sʢ��I��H+�-.tP,7�{Zٞ�oNa#*.�|S��q� �N��f�3��t�M;*_m�����S=-ThiR.��&��2����`;Mj�ҩ����	��!�e�@��/�KޮA�G�Kv�7�I��l�H^k/N&�IM(�2����8��e8�i�)A6.�o��c�u�֗��B�H8�Yz��A��������6NA�X[����`߾w�.R�U)���`o*H�`zó�^fm�}�ܗ�����n��#�*
��o��4�.�)JF]$�oY��z�}�ul�����ߓ������g�l<
h��w�r�ogW�|zf6£�㔺��
����x6:�J5�y\����v�j4��.e/K�h4�
*q٤�[̻V�ڥR~��ڷmtt	Է����`A7le=�
q�WE��w�?�Y���lLt������T��S�R6>��z��J84h�ߚ�8����N�hĴ�`?
XV#lFؙ>��z8{�g�^g�Vo��Ekq)]�\�7��A2�rV=A5Sy��]��輂��5s�D��.k*�PTL~�/��2�Ga㣜k?�5l�F��-����z���m�w���j�G�%b�ٱ�f��ڎ��Azv8��e����ҝ�.1�]��6����	wk�����=AKH��7z�=�&������r�e.u6~�]05-~�s� �}�mW�*�e�;���g\���#6z�5��s뼲�Ҙne
ג���ӦXߍ����F�T8���������-�{@��H�x@�:{|t�yh���h�:��87�:j�m����=����Wo�.�����h�$�7k�27+\6���NKO#������ ������kBrq�A`g�%���P�
��u-�o-^L�?7��_�������
]�~��y��}ʩ�����x����T7l������\�ڭ1z��������"
�����ȓ߾y����
�Ф�i�lV0\k/K� ߜ�ޏW&�������w�v�!s�T���p�@.�m�Tl�6_��YH�%,-�:��բ%�����37�c��^_8��-���:�j�`��.�.u��)"���P��Z��7U��F�2
�����Tn�ED�uG�P�9>�¹�7ܼ�;_�����r!���LJ��]�LD/)i?^�Z�]
#��1���i�&�o騪��8V�Xk�N��0�z�2�M9�Z��S�)3��2'�_uy��2tT�SmӉ�_ggs�������{=�JؿRu������ݍQ� ѷ{��#��m|Z�thQU��L[_��^[sGJ�i�K#֭��������/+�����8/��������M9ƨB��������S0�~]gs����.[��{�T���lu	�����N�zG�E�N���kr6r4�?���Һ��ռ�'ż�O�\-�I��3�@��:J��V1�ϩzeF2�}=f�Cl/gW�G��g����ߖ
"����Q�Q��]�F����`l6�m�Q�Һ
W�o�ԞKpZ�y�ʅ83ns眃]�1��;�T�z�F�O�:��Ӥ�lĂ��T��I
Y�ޘ+E����?�Uk��2G����lF+�B�ʛ~af#(���oM�>\��A{
��-�e�"�I�3��G9�"�E��~N�]���$�_}Ă_u�ϸn�ׄT�ja�
Q�ʩ��	�ʞm��$
W�^�-�l�ۨ��Ґ�A��H��p�:s�K�cC�&�>91o��hiy�����c�X�>C��A��>��X�]��1���+#��$u뭳^��+���i��{_�������l��[,}��Դ�{��L��۞}%"��Ml��B�6�r[G�r�Kܤ�(��]��pn��6��:x�D�F(U�f��?�vDF!tEp�@ �@ �'�/�-�F�
endstream
endobj
71 0 obj
>
endobj
72 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
73 0 obj
>stream
hޜXێ���8_���bDw7��Svl^dg��6~��@Q=��hIi���7S��5���h��9�fWuuUu5������ƛW7o��L�V�7yX����9��$��l��*��"���E��7@�
�=�|	>�C�ڣ��E����o���4���P�ӺA�LN��JE&̂_G���������B�~��;��cY�	�(��
�)��dU�yV̌*B��d��$��@�W�|e�&ҡN�08�4x�h�t�+d���ڃ!�m��8L��o�k�P�I!���;���~h�n'����Q�=�P+Es.�0�yq퍶n��A�«Q��?����W!4C����Y��sa�N��츷��]�����F�IX�-Ǿ�~.�B4����n��=m�!c�Fj=��aV4m��nO��cp�6��!�U���W���:���}���e���
*�lA{)�֖�8��&�vz����Vp�՛Ɗ���c�O-UQ"�l��uXd��⼞Fx�Cx�����Ǳo� &`ĕ߂����P.k�.�����i�g�[Տt�z%N��ԎU�̽�w���]W�c�0W v�*V#�0�G�XS�G�k`�T7�֓Rޔ����!�
��(����П�m)2bM�3>C?�VF\���á9c?����62z�9:�q��G
KH�˷h�������x]�b�@�W
p.BX ��"@\��\�`�Bn��&|�.�c�C����|��.'�=*L�"�Ī�=A���:����&�E��e�R���M�E��r@�X5MC`�>��TB_|�7�q\���I��TDk�^���)س).���%�2�Z����:�i�g*��	�dg�������Kӣr����!�0?z��;.��9'ɂ��S��j���˦�z�]*T�rh�B�ٲ��#X=�
ŀ��dZw�AU�ö�*�J��\��];m���Βu��+ 3�5j�.^CZ�ר���Z�&/��c����kD�k%����bR^����E�����vDi������N�4��h�����3=���o���0a�'��%0ߋd�`��/�a�����dj��?��L� �?Ú����[(�f���
���v��٨���{B�`�-�f8��Y�N�+���N��iA|�AtuA���DJ]���ũD)��S�x�M���}K.��,�������um+�| �R�K���-�mA%f���m"�#�ux�����Ȓ�?O:�?`fi����82.��`3x�Y��r���1qX�(}1�������������y�������>
endobj
75 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
76 0 obj
>stream
hޤXKS�H��+|�S�dޏ��7�x�(*{Fmd��d�h���GcI#?Ȧb�p�h������9,ˣO�ч)�A�p��ј0�mH�b���qa� \��|*\��/G7�,*�U\��pD�6H���]�G�H0)x�D��0��:YDp�1�TpU����_ux�`D�� <
�E�
Gc��q}VN.k@q�̀Pf4H�`G9 ���=�Q��p��aN�ᛀ��}�����"Z�͒ ѐ��~T6T�W�UE��-�]#�\`�h0��B"��|O��"��%�Lׇ�[�)ADr��M8��A��p�φ�,È��?��[��	�j�џyJF���Y�#Y�W
�����O�2O��{p�̮�:�HJ��ƞE�2��BB	xFg�T��� ��~�K�T�}-���>O*��
�S�.��������F�>��B��s2�/��J��E>uT/�UEe!�'�qY��C�.f�?E�6:ѡK�4�A|�؞l�;�{��Kh�#!g�/�ů�8#H3��O�!�������?-�����րq���I5��I��B:��u��E�NX��r[>x[:)��^���!*��A���*[6#!!'���a��#e��d��Ǹ!����s�-����^�Ğ����.!n�1P�Ӫ�6���I�k_��6����G���Z�X;M��/=�_�Y�W���7�JUhY��hձzƎ��uYm�q�Y���sG�ï�[rTbL���FJ�C���_���.��J�d+�bQ�;ꕮ�>��E�w�6�K�F�)�!�9���}���^YH���v��
�ɖ�nپz�^ec�wꓖW��N���5ƽN��,
���HˆL`���x��\�'p�����i��-桝�������x��I�k����AbC�	Drx��#��A���F��/0}B���m�0��;�0x����[s	�.K�.��9&�3;v[��sԾR	�� c6>�.'���@ �
endstream
endobj
77 0 obj
>
endobj
78 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
79 0 obj
>stream
h�tX�rܺ��R_1K�KC����W�RN][.k/�,8$4C��	�U>#�|��3�@R��*�th4��_��.������o�Fl�����A�	��@!�/�dG��,�웋�&�Ϳ���x�����y�G�ow�L3?�CWowY)絛`�ʷ�4��/�Q9�K����A���s�7�&dm��N�!�l�װ�~��n��\W�������W�]WW����H���$\�mw"P�W�
���9��	�N��M����t��%�z�o���Ϫ�R&������
�渫���%+E�O_��;��)7�ЏPد��YU9��VV�Nu�W�f��Y$��%���З�g�w�f�y鍊�����ە9XA��������,�t�5��T&�*�,�2���VE�V��qT#q��5�?}˹�;�K��&C��./��Lh�4Ůٯ_�
X�'
lAeD��p�)�`�Dff�V
G'RtW�;�n2˹G1����UN�e�,S��7���ؤ�;
���X�2˨Ё�M��X`"��nTxR��hT�qpT:�d�Xj�y�9�ڭ�� ��E%�������J�����{j����a��T�-#��?q���0�7x!�C��Ac�2��6�&�PT��� �]..#SmVf���
���U%)���=��(uw�U���9��s7�n&]}a�s[�̗�֞����)���ƻ��O}u>
endobj
81 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
82 0 obj
>stream
h��Y�r���)t�R?$A�O^ۛ�Ԭ3;V����h��Ԑ�=~�ݍ�ݟ�쩽�~y��|�g���\$3�:�y’Y�d1�
��/���Zn������{���{�/�����*���fg*Q���ŗh�\���XF��~)۲�Z��=�ˠ�}�H����W�}Qm��� 4^h�M7�4]E��|�������*ۮ1]�Rx��z0����ǫH�)�v��?������`�9}	���3!g�JjZ������%T�)\��(y̤�S���8;u� mD�Q�:
�zGq������şL�	B~��y��X?�u�	�~(���4o�&�6��;.����ǸMqi��19�۔�H�Dd����ۖ�+�[)`�CSl�mY=�BE]����i� �mєf祃y*B#�@2�&�
�>����,�r�O����Ń�m�qg��a��i���a�����`G:��}��^ʦ��G;-R~.Z(6�)ʀ�:t�_�e�ч��-�
p,�>t_z.|���f��m����z,*d!���D��`[��g㪜'�A�$��}(B��m�x��ȏɽ��n�7+p�e���ۤ���@��:۠fYb��Mʰ���b��Tp�D��D���$��T[�l[���LH��Q]���ӺU�	_1/ Z������v��i{m0��v��go~��w���l����.��A�-^�]}�dH������_zݝVE	T/n��p1�q�3��h0����"l�P{�ˠ�@���ma����ۢ��S�cX��k^4�������@��������Y �ӆ�������c
���6�?N�������(���b��E	7��]�D���?��O϶�����>��(ߏ�7��ѣ^B��⫿���);"ʠƈEt���#6Y{�
|aa��\D�*��L �/���)E�yDw�6������w�` *�AD��\�S���D�(���8����-iN&��"~]py�����z.���ܶ��4�0e�i�@[(�,��
����B��Ω�#x�Y,{��E˾��,P�yPe�@
���\X����2��Zɔ��扊e�ҙ�I̤L�kܗ�b�*GCB�����-���P͡cGs0�H�C0*Oi�U����g=��}��t��tnM�zeY�-/�-��iq�
endstream
endobj
83 0 obj
>
endobj
84 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
85 0 obj
>stream
hބY˲۸���~��R����l�=���v�U���"!c��ԕ�����;���rR��=�Ļ�O7��|���j���m����C��f�?FQ�IQ,�4
�0L��CHߣ�W@�
��e7��z�Q�\����7�ʋ�����Y�j�:��֗�ӈ�vS��״��_a�|
q���@H��H��,O�xU(_T�2:
�
��$��N�]���j�OB��$A�]�:���z��i����&q$��|��h�ЭD{�b;�j/vg���O��|u2�8H��i1a8�:#̃�7X�qR%�|…�NRݳE����z"�w���T���-�[�N�1���#����_��q��;�|#�����H��=Udq�I�1����X
&/�`?a���%.�aR8����,��92t�B�Z�MKi�0�!��1c� �Y��6N����,A�C^Iz����ں�q������M�J�O0�x0�oe-{*;Hl���i�˃�g�����dHlF:��)�+F:�Xw��)^p�0Ǥ�&d�3���n��.��Sa���P>���N)���9�^���'\��d0F�'��q�Ic%(�Ahk
i�-�@�$��ʏ�͞B"����e���4��(����Q�ir_��8����(P��ݛ^w\~S� �1��v'��M�6���$�)�!�����|���'Q�0���ݺ��5�돃�f���)��	8M>��s�|t�vg�Cx�Ja����!n�_��8@��G��Iɋ��)�;����8�I�D?�ж��cHwlӌ=.�݃�XFd�3"�#۳�G-�7�y	��R>N���&�
�lV��4{�@q�{6x�6�碸�
�̵}���v���:C*�Ԁ_��S@��!�Ġ��+E~�hC�YnJ�c/|x[�ѻ)��iV��5�%z@0{Q�����mԽ+�Hi����I��9ܝ�Z�T�ی0�Z!���S��"�v�
��&3�˹w������_F���ԍ���m����:p��!&�=z��P$]�?�2��nz1�u�))��yoc��:�ϭ�,�!�~-��!X��2�!l{���c�fSLo_��Y&�Ia�Fʠ`s�un��ՍO�ug�?y�>	��"$Λ�L:~��2�������YO
���
�1�b�sU�y�.�q���O��1���ב8��o��7��y��w�}x��7�|]��+F.?��a����݇��uf��#��闦w�Uw�}Î",�2~�)�u�"Am�r���B��(̀�̾�,�0ڤ9��F�tHb)Rp�E��P����B2��_�H�@�fe$�����zȷb
endstream
endobj
86 0 obj
>
endobj
87 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
88 0 obj
>stream
hތY�r�8}�W�Q����~���N�'94���do%���%�����3*����L�l�VqÈ5��I}o*K�wj����
r���j�b�ސ�R;Y�>����O� �f��|WI�S&�~�Do��'���-��A�7g�WA\;;�R���Ƃ���IlUJ��}������0*r?���Q���r�}f���%d���!RY�M�o����u�]�W�>s_�A��/��	�!��V�zxf����(�O�K�����m�I���G�B
��er��y\Ƭ��ݓ�gc�(��xl:צ[�����
)�����2���nX��w�SgW"����q�,��ظ������	��0� =4�&� ٺ���2м+"��n�YڔF�	grK?�*p��JэN��L{4�)�����P[1����in@C��E`c87��T��1���xE�(J�-�[���Ƒy�"���� ��9�a��Err8��hk��}�v0�;��}�a�z����c������P3�T�X�IM/��3�A�zd���|��0��cL�4O���W1�-N�;�n�1�'�٩t���r�����u:�I��3g$ƽh[&�������A�VO���A�!��J����T�S	"J%M�Di�I*N���&���y����[1#�o�X�`�E��G��lY�f	_,�Krp|�;������bN"�a�ދ��a�P���b�Ŕ.��� �O@=��e�f���p��y�5�1x�����W3�9)3�� k��/
�D!d��&~g�9B*�!v��86�>1�!��@(�\�����7�]g-�2��N�����I��y��.�$��HP�����3�) ��!R�u6Ǟ�HcZ"��JJmɳU�|��µA���(m�~aBd�$"J�kCX%i�G�l�����g���̬
G+��}@zů��|�;i��ا�9��f�eA�0�Jy���9'�k�j(�!�Xv�2cB�O�5�D�9��w�Hh�Z�^��Z��j�f��J���W&7�7e~��l�N��d��69�&"�rl��鞅�ߛ�=�CD;Do�~?h��C@n�����&�Y2�Β�x>
endobj
90 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
91 0 obj
>stream
hތW]r�F��G����ׄ����HY�lY�XN՚y����5�P^��Gȑ�:�ƀ �xmU�_�{�o�{��r'f�����go.��ϖ�3��J=c�0�:�i:3J&JK1[n��}�,�g��?�f,�2���?���Y�����x�k?��)J�����Rʨh�e�x9o.�7�	3���y"�������s�uM�����x�G�@�p�4}��e�E&-cZF�}5�֯G���?�^�GW5������{����ޔybQ{�I����x����pn���ط��G��&�56\��p�$�&��;uW:����p�t�:E��xn�Wl�/��,�8��PVaӃA6{ɠ;WA6z*!p���m�|�QB�E�e�G�o�N�M5���wY��&�Q0��:T�
�5��;LUf(2PRK7T_�������t==��T@������xG
c���BȞ
h��eY�j�U"����b�����}^��S �ٗ�>�4�N*���uy�w�o�'nn��0	_�D����z����!�5n��ܛx���m�.�jb�=l����f��~N+y~h��&C=�i˦%�
�~��u߽
K����}�$:R��oW5��$D���+���m�
H�?;zꉀz��X?�a��7�΄�9G�g�h���^�Ї��Tf��nb�PZ���7�]ې������q�h��r��+�{ �@t��R�*�_ū�c��U1qt��=��ry���v;J~����A�o�;�,a��ݓ�Q,;J�Qe���At�4������Ȑ����㘋@0f�6�����N9�si��&O~J��0�����W�4�u_=��~���6�A�c���(I��:R�xJ��֯�[�.��!;��a�ϣ@��=!�4.��q���>���*P��35$$ ���:���W�IM�e�3��g���M7
�u7�:�3�i��$��K3�LC��A�pe��B�Ø���: �Æ��,ܑi���B,k]�*L��hum�R�;C�}�tJ��OP��
�G����
���s���Tx�2p�W���_\/��/ޑ�7���˫�0�3���~x�^Ѡ���"���Y�S\s�#��Ҋ�!�N„�`0�3��Mp��bk`ZI�mS�uy��0�F�э���z�kPӋ��_���U
endstream
endobj
92 0 obj
>
endobj
93 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
94 0 obj
>stream
h�|X�r��}�W�H�05��xjJ�X�L��yhM�c,i�E�K�(+)��sz�[߾�����p����çh�vǫ(
�m��B�'8�l�$
�U�I�M�ī]s��w@��{�����_�a�I����v?_�DNCEy���r�?����}jT믓$�NZ�㉱j+�3�єLjsԌ�ތ�7�ٱ�Diyc�����0���C@�}����8(�8_�� ������{j���(L3o�g ��5�	� �R$�������(h!��Y��Bq�,:�F�v�?�>���ŭ>�~\�&�@�#+{���_��&���e�q�B����Xw0��fN&�۰ə�F����)OK�P���@nV��O�L>
8��iU�Y��y9m�H�h��zZ�צ1#hܵ�w�p{�(�A�0ԍBk89��7�-ɽ�ԟ��m�v�kAK$��������i�z��:�;pL1o��,C�w"�?A��ǁQރhUbj�x�F�m� �	#���	2��~�p�Fp՛�;���F2�ٺ�fp��]����挫�xq�)�wR��
���`>R��8]O�������S�Β�G>\v� ����&��:[XL�h6��)�1CV&Xb���:��S��SWW��b��r�a���i�D��9+�y�%����8��A�v�P�qjK�j�t��]�vg"^&�f|
ޭ�7^��`��ӚW�}�CNP:����f���l��*E8c�o[!K�(-S�„8��?�
i�����a�YA2qCR�SF�A�e������$w�ڄ�:CIF!#�r�]��Au�tp��������-�NV-���p�m��6�t12�0�Z5��0�`J��n���"�Y�iݰ�����Q�N�4��n�7'%E�&� lz}��r��xv��}BlG���fgf���rK؉��߅��Y�ץ6Ϙ�g��D��:yApimJ[5p�i>���ʍm�K�Bz�kΰ������;�k^(��$̠��"�\��5B�Q�n�0��W�����,'�V��5$~7���_�l.��֯'ӽ��
�+������^�E}ׂ�z���ن�g݂�nK��j���9�e喜��[J�tg�d�欰�B��z-�
r�
F�>�B&b�~����no2�e
�f�%E���G��pM�W��T�}AH˼����~y�5��Z}���l���I���IpZ!���#�jctr���DD%"����7_fׂ$U�=��9uUWwOf^�8i졋� ��i��(�.u��.ž{6�}���e���H��P�h���
��,��k��)�4�3L�$,N�7�ww�
n�4�~���/_v�d��vs�{����~��o�aPl�-�h�x�A�F�*ۂ�qQ���8]�0���?�E���,_��+N�(>�W����Uy�v�/�Ԝ��Ն,
��|S`�A�ﻀw�
(���k9Z��!Iq�����'��
endstream
endobj
95 0 obj
>
endobj
96 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
97 0 obj
>stream
hޤV�nb7�z�S�K��1��R�B
���mWa/hJ���YU����:N�l6�
	�=����|�4~���zS;�j�3H ɮj,q����% 9�#�`Z%����?p�]����Ս��4Oz�z*� ��6���P�$)�Zj�d�h�s�QK�aS��=?�7{��M=�N�ָ��&�3�9z+P8��`p��n+l���Lb�V{��n����-�IZ�b�VP.O$�$8�삜-67�#���V���H��n�]\����jǭ��v~���BR�%��Fy�d4�g�c�Գ��Hh ���rq9����%�5��-i5'��n���.���w��U���W��j��mr�Gqq�r���!��jwL��ћ�s{�V�����?�_,w�/8�ڷ��KJj:��l���
cv�t���_Iq���R��߆��Z
�g>
endobj
99 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
100 0 obj
>stream
hޔV]r"7~���z�Z�J��B��@���qR��BX�d��T|�\%G��%�����r������u�z��Oyv�����t�DY���2C��2+v�,e��Vee\V����A�'Z�����sM�V�y!���7��	�����W��~�z�Lvy�z\ޯ�����N!$!]VjTV�v��E^���P�\��8/��@���z���OX��q
c�K�y�]���\z���O��mW����!����b�y�ǣ�mҎ��t��x&�L%���F�Ѡ������T���&gFx�K;b0���'�B0
� P���c6�T�Xuʡe��������3��CU�8�jӫ�H>+ʁ�ηS�l�Hn��L��.|��,���qx	hiq��_R%�~k���p%?]����*>L�ܸP什��4�v� �R�ݬL�l�ْ[� �EB����'�]��l�J��ѯN�
ys��S���e>
endobj
102 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
103 0 obj
>stream
hބV�n�F�����Ȍf_
T��J�L
4 ��6�\[j�/�'�wzg�C2�RÀ|1�9���/7�¡�Y1��r1͋r��:�WJQe
���/���*�&�p0�4�W��v��q܃b�5T#��Zk�j�����Aԑ��h�܁�.���w���xA"�`ۄ���鼬J�œ*�|�&$���;$R���z�~�e�"@T�m�2N�ˠR9�k+T�^�#IV^q㋙��X�
@����x�q����}܍�]���Ow������V�oA+�T�3��X�z����Ф��Z�_f??M�JQ�D%������2�`�;mϞ6�t�0�	-:��t��7`;�t3���0��\�O� ���>��G�	�SJ�j�N�W�D��'m����o����Yc�{p�:(�
�8)����B��R�kI"��?:k!�-�c�,eW�,�����5�8�T��o�fm����z�{������v����A�K
endstream
endobj
104 0 obj
>
endobj
105 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
106 0 obj
>stream
hޤV�r�6}�W��w������5o0�[�O���p�n8慴BPG0�:f��t�dy�'������7�5N��`O���b�(©���z6,�=Ǡ�8��c\Ju�n�C;&�&�OX�H�9�e�;�"L��i)�}/@�3B��b���r�Z)��F�F
d^��5��J���OZ&Uy�T�97���;�/��2E�C��J5���TB�B
��?��e�7�B+���R��-7�;�8 �=g��C�-��ƀ8���Hߑ������a���2�]�;6�:'�K�7:�e��ʬ�����"���8���M�JA\[��(���bXv�	0��5?
endstream
endobj
107 0 obj
>
endobj
108 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
109 0 obj
>stream
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